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iJ SALE I - iJ
Important to eoertj man toho is toithin trading distance of this store because the Sale takes in our complete stock of men's,
boys' and children's clothing, caps and furnishing goods, and places the best class of merchandise on a price basis which is
a help to the rich, a tconderful saoing to the great middle class and an absolute blessing to the poor. Eoeryone may right-

fully reckon themseloes in on this Sale, and the amount of benefit any particular indioidual toill secure for liimself toill de-

pend toholly upon his needs and his ability to satisfy them; One thing, no matter hoto littleyour needs may be, in justice
to yourself, you should not spend one dime outside this store tohile this GREEN TAG SALE is, in progress.

GREEN TAGS ON MEN'S SUITS AND OVERCOATS
WHAT THEY ARE AND WHAT THEY MEAN

All Men's Suits. Fancy Blue and Black (Pull Dress Suits and Uniforms excepted) and all
, Men's Ooereoats toorth

up to $27.50 are dioided-int- o fice lots, as follows: r : " .:: .V' ; '

Taftfosen Tag Green Green Tag
LOT No5

Choice of any of our $10.00
1 and $8.50 Suits or

Overcoats

Green Tag
LOT No. 4

Cnoice of any of our $13.50
and $12.50 Suits or

Overcoats

Green Tag
LOT No. 1

Choice of any of our $27.50
and $25.00 Suits or

Overcoats

LOT No. 2
Choice of any of our $22.50

and $20.00 Suits or
Overcoats

LOT No. 3
Choice of any of our $18.00

and $15.00 Suits or
. Overcoats

$10.85
' Special Assortment Men's $40, $35 and $30 Overcoats, Green Tag price $20.

Special Assortment Men's Broken Suits, largely Coats and Vests, values $18, $15, $12.50, $10, $7,50 and $5.
To close out quick $3.40 for choice.

All Men's Fur and Fur lined Coats go at 20 per cent discount.
All Men's Heavyweight Pants go at 20 per cent discount.

GREEN TAGS on Boys' and Chfldren's CLOTHINQ
In arranging this Sale we have decided to go a step farther than we have gone before, and will give our patrons an opportunity to buy Boys, and

Children's Clothing of the finest character at a discount of 33 and 1- -3 per cent. One-thi- rd off from our regular prices. This is how to figure it.

Young Men's Long Pant Suits and Overcoats.Boys' and Children Suits and Overcoats.
AGE 2 1-- 2 YEARS TO 16. AGE 16 TO 20 YEARS.

Boys' or Child's $10.00 Suit or Overcoat,. .$6.67
7.50 Suit or Overcoat, - - 5.00Boys' or Child's

$13.34
12.00
10.00
8.34
6.67
5.00
4,34
4.00
3.37
2.67
2.00

Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men's
Men,s
Men's

Suit or
Suit or
Suit or
Suit or
Suit or
Suit or
Suit or
Suit or
Suit or
Suit or
Suit or

$20.00
18.00
15.00
12.50
10.00
7.50
6.50
6.00
5.00
3.00
3.00

Overcoat, .

Overcoat,.
Overcoat,.
Overcoat, .

Overcoat,.
Overcoat,
Overcoat,.
Overcoat, .

Overcoat, .

Overcoat,.
Overcoat,.

Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Young
Ydung
Young

6.50 Suit or Overcoat,. . 4.34
6.00 Suit or Overcoat... 4.00
5.00 Suit or Overcoat, . . 3.37
4.00 Suit or Overcoat,. . 2.67
3.00 Suit or Overcoat,. . 2.00
2.50 Suit or Overcoat,. . 1.67
2.00 Suit or Overcoat,. . 1.34
1 .50 Suit or Overcoat, . . 1.00
1.00 Suit or Overcoat,. . 67c

Boys or Child s
Boys' or Child's
Boys' or Child's
Boys' or Child's
Boys' or Childs'
Boys' or Child's
Boys' or Child's
Boys' or Child's
Boys' or Child's

BOYS' BOY'S LONG ODD PANTS.ODD KNEE PANTS.

Any $5.00
Any 4.00

.$3.37

.. 3.67

. 2.34

. 2.08

. 1.67

. 1.34

. 1.00

. 67c

Pants-Pant- s

.

Pants .

Pants .

Pants .

Pants.
Pants .

Pants .

Boys'
Boys'
Boys'
Boys'
Boys'
Boys'
Boys'
Boys'

Odd Long
Odd Long
Odd Long
Odd Long
Odd Long
Odd Long
Odd Long
Odd Long

Any $2,00 Odd Knee Pants, now . . . $1.34

Any 1 .50 Odd Knee Pants, now ........ 1 .00

Any 1.00 Odd Knee Pants, now .... 67e
Any 75c Odd Knee Pants, now ........ 50c

Any 50c Odd Knee Pants, now . .'. ..... 34c
Any 37c Odd Knee Pants, now 26c

Any 25c Odd Knee Ponts, now ........ , 17c

3.50
3.00
2.50
2.00
1.50
1.00

Any
Any
Any
Any
Any
Any

GOOD CLOTHES MERCHANTS.


