

Armstrong's

GREAT GRENTAG



Important to every man who is within trading distance of this store because the Sale takes in our complete stock of men's, boys' and children's clothing, caps and furnishing goods. and places the best class of merchandise on a price basis which is a help to the rich, a wonderful saving to the great middle class and an absolute blessing to the poor. Everyone may rightfully reckon themselves in on this Sale, and the amount of benefit any particular individual will secure for himself will depend wholly upon his needs and his ability to satisfy them. One thing, no matter how little your needs may be, in justice to yourself, you should not spend one dime outside this store while this GREEN TAG SALE is in progress.

SALE

GREEN TAGS ON MEN'S SUITS AND OVERCOATS WHAT THEY ARE AND WHAT THEY MEAN

All Men's Suits. Fancy Blue and Black (Full Dress Suits and Uniforms excepted) and all Men's Opercoats worth up to \$27.50 are divided into five lots, as follows:

Green Tag

LOT No. 1

Choice of any of our \$27.50 and \$25.00 Suits or Overcoats

\$16.85

Green Tag

LOT No. 2

Choice of any of our \$22.50 and \$20.00 Suits or Overcoats

\$13.85

Green Tag

LOT No. 3

Choice of any of our \$18.00 and \$15.00 Suits or Overcoats

\$10.85

Green Tag

LOT No. 4

Cnoice of any of our \$13.50 and \$12.50 Suits or Overcoats

\$7.85

Green Tag

LOT No. 5

Choice of any of our \$10,00 and \$8.50 Suits or Overcoats

\$4.85

Special Assortment Men's \$40, \$35 and \$30 Overcoats, Green Tag price \$20.

Special Assortment Men's Broken Suits, largely Coats and Vests, values \$18, \$15, \$12.50, \$10, \$7.50 and \$5. To close out quick \$3.40 for choice.

All Men's Fur and Fur lined Coats go at 20 per cent discount.

All Men's Heavyweight Pants go at 20 per cent discount.

Boys' Boys' Boys' Boys' Boys' Boys' Boys' Boys' Boys' Boys'

GREEN TAGS on Boys' and Children's CLOTHING

In arranging this Sale we have decided to go a step farther than we have gone before, and will give our patrons an opportunity to buy Boys' and Children's Clothing of the finest character at a discount of 33 and 1-3 per cent. One-third off from our regular prices. This is how to figure it.



Boys' and Childrens' Suits and Overcoats. Young Men's Long Pant Suits and Overcoats. AGE 21-2 YEARS TO 16. Boys' or Child's \$10.00 Suit or Overcoat, ... \$6.67 Young Men's \$20.00 Suit or Overcoat, ... \$13.34

or Child's	7.50 Suit or Overcoat	5.00	Young Men's	18.00 Suit or Overcoat,	12.00
or Child's				15.00 Suit or Overcoat,	10.00
or Child's	6.00 Suit or Overcoat,			12.50 Suit or Overcoat,	8.34
or Child's	5.00 Suit or Overcoat,			10.00 Suit or Overcoat,	6.67
or Child's	4.00 Suit or Overcoat,			7.50 Suit or Overcoat	5.00
or Childs'	3.00 Suit or Overcoat,			6.50 Suit or Overcoat,	4.34
or Child's	2.50 Suit or Overcoat,			6.00 Suit or Overcoat,	4.00
or Child's	2.00 Suit or Overcoat,			5.00 Suit or Overcoat,	3.37
or Child's	1.50 Suit or Overcoat,			3.00 Suit or Overcoat,	2.67
or Child's	1.00 Suit or Overcoat,	67c	Young Men's	3.00 Suit or Overcoat,	2.00
			J DOX	TO LONG ORD BLATTO	

	BOYS' ODD KNEE PANTS.	BOY'S LONG ODD PANTS.		
Any	\$2.00 Odd Knee Pants, now \$1.34	Any \$5.00 Boys' Odd Long Pants\$3.3		
Any	1.50 Odd Knee Pants. now 1.00	Any 4.00 Boys' Odd Long Pants 3.6		
Any	1.00 Odd Knee Pants, now 67e	Any 3.50 Boys' Odd Long Pants 2.3		
Any	75c Odd Knee Pants, now 50c	Any 3.50 Boys' Odd Long Pants 2.30 Any 3.00 Boys' Odd Long Pants 2.00 Any 2.50 Boys' Odd Long Pants 1.60		
Any	50c Odd Knee Pants, now 34c	Any 2.00 Boys' Odd Long Pants 1.3		
Any	37c Odd Knee Pants, now 26c	Any 1.50 Boys' Odd Long Pants 1.0		
		Any 1,00 Boys' Odd Long Pants 67		

ARMSTRONG CLOTHING CO.

GOOD CLOTHES MERCHANTS.

